## 2019 WINNEBAGO COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT FEE SCHEDULE

TB SKIN TEST:One-Step Two-StepGeneral Public\$20.00\$40.00Contract Clinicdetermined per contract

**IMMUNIZATIONS:** for uninsured and

**Badger Care children only** 

No Charge - Donations

HEPATITIS A: (19 yrs & older only) \$111 (series of 2) \$55.50 each

HEPATITIS B: (20 yrs & older only) \$177 (series of 3) \$59.00 each

**TWINRIX:** (18 yrs & older only) \$284.00 (series of 3) \$95.00 each

**HIV COUNSELING & TESTING:** \$15.00 (free if client cites inability to pay)

SANITARIAN: Food Safety and Recreational Licensing Fee Schedule

RADON TEST KIT: \$10.00

WELL WATER or other ENVIRONMENTAL See EH program supervisor

**EDUCATIONAL CLASS / PRESENTATION:** Current Labor Rate Plus Expenses

